

---

# Errata

**Forbes JM, Yee LTL, Thallas V, Lassila M, Candido R, Jandeleit-Dahm KA, Thomas MC, Burns WC, Deemer EK, Thorpe SR, Cooper ME, Allen TJ: Advanced glycation end product intervention reduce diabetes-accelerated atherosclerosis. *Diabetes* 53:1813–1823, 2004**

The 10th author's middle initial was provided incorrectly in the above-listed article (Susan M. Thorpe instead of Susan R. Thorpe). The correct citation appears here, and the online version reflects this change.

**Tabarin A, Diz-Chaves Y, Carmona MDC, Catargi B, Zorrilla EP, Roberts AJ, Coscina DV, Rousset S, Redonnet A, Parker GC, Inoue K, Ricquier D, Pénicaud L, Kieffer BL, Koob GF: Resistance to diet-induced obesity in  $\mu$ -opioid receptor-deficient mice: evidence for a “thrifty gene”. *Diabetes* 54:3510–3516, 2005**

In the February issue, an erratum appeared stating that the second author's name was provided incorrectly in the above article. However, the volume number was given as 55 instead of 54. The correct citation appears here, and these changes are reflected online.

**Kang L, Dunn-Meynell AA, Routh VH, Gaspers LD, Nagata Y, Nishimura T, Eiki J, Zhang BB, Levin BE: Glucokinase is a critical regulator of ventromedial hypothalamic neuronal glucosensing. *Diabetes* 55:412–420, 2006**

In the above-listed article, the seventh author's last name was provided incorrectly (Eikis instead of Eiki). The correct citation appears here, and the online version reflects this change.